Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
EEV Limited	10/03/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	E2V Technologies (UK) Limited
Street Address:	106 Waterhouse Lane, Chelmsford
City:	Essex
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	CM1 2QU

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 17

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5536992
Patent Number:	6049174
Patent Number:	6587542
Patent Number:	5841221
Patent Number:	5796322
Patent Number:	5872428
Patent Number:	5973326
Patent Number:	6913480
Patent Number:	6465958
Patent Number:	6548024
Patent Number:	6614158
Patent Number:	6407495
Patent Number:	6563289
Patent Number:	6353176
Patent Number:	5684364

PATENT "REEL: 018545 FRAME: 0568

500183493

Patent Number: 5838212	
Patent Number: 6496047	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)344-8300

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-344-4000

Email: daward@venable.com

Correspondent Name: Robert Kinberg
Address Line 1: P.O. Box 34385

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20043-9998

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 41557-187731

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robert Kinberg

Total Attachments: 1

source=41557-187731#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 018545 FRAME: 0569



THE COMPANIES ACT 1985

Company No. 432014

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

Given at Companies House, Cardiff the 3rd October 2006

MARK JONES

Make =

for the Registrar of Companies



PATENT
RECORDED: 11/22/2006 REEL: 018545 FRAME: 0570